
SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Gujarat. For speedy and 
hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

Trade logo displayed above belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI Life under license. SBI Life Insurance 
Company Limited. Registered & Corporate Office: Natraj, M.V. Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East), 
Mumbai - 400 069. IRDAI Regd. No. 111. CIN: L99999MH2000PLC129113 | Website: www.sbilife.co.in
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SBI LIFE STANDS BY

In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our 
policyholders/claimants.

GUJARAT

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!
IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of 
premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Rashmi Parmar
9033047972 | 8140009985 Vadodara | Ajwa | Padra | Dabhoi | Pavijetpur | Bodeli | Waghodia | Karjan

Dharmeshkumar Mistry
9033047636 | 8460264757 Navsari | Bilimora 

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to floodclaims@sbilife.co.in 
or can contact the following:
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SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Goa. For speedy and 
hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

SBI LIFE STANDS BY 

In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our 
policyholders/claimants.

GOA

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. 
Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

Suchita Sharma
0832-243 3517 | 7875222411

Pernem (Goa) | Bicholim (Goa) | Sanquelim (Goa) | Valpoi (Goa) 
Sattari (Goa) | Ponda (Goa) | Diwar Island (Goa)

Balechand Sayyad
0231-661 4659 | 9689777177 Panjim (Goa)

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to floodclaims@sbilife.co.in 
or can contact the following:
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SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Maharashtra. For speedy 
and hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers. 

SBI LIFE STANDS BY

In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our 
policyholders/claimants.

MAHARASHTRA

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!
IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of 
premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Balechand Sayyad
0231-661 4659 | 9689777177 Sangli | Satara | Kolhapur

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to floodclaims@sbilife.co.in 
or can contact the following:
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SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Karnataka. For speedy and 
hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers. 

SBI LIFE STANDS BY 

In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our 
policyholders/claimants.

KARNATAKA

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. 
Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

LOCATION CONTACT PERSON OFFICE TELEPHONE NO. MOBILE NO.

Belgaum
Gulbarga
Yadgir
Gokak
Bagalkot
Shimoga
Jamkhandi
Dharwad
Karwar
Hubli
Kumta
Udupi
Karkala
Kundapur
Bantwal
Mangalore
Madikeri
Kollegal
Hassan
Chickmangalur

Sudheendra Ritti
Bhima Shankar Kulkarni
Praveen Sungad
Rahul Ajrekar
Ramesh Pindaraki
Srinivas Chaturvedi
Laxman
Santhosh Bhadrannavar
Maruthi Naik
Shridhar Gajendra Gad
Maruthi Naik
Kedar Kandakar
Prakash Acharya
Bheemaraju
Sudhakar Nayak
Uday Shettigeri
Venkatesh
Mohan
Sunil Kumar Bhopayya
Jaykeerthi

0831-4214111
08472-255329
08473-253251
8332-225244
08354-224121
08182-228513/14
08353-221320 
0836-2741331
08382-223403
8362355347
08386-224355
0820-4295999 / 4290715
08258-233080
0825-4235025
0825-5234554
08242422600/01/02/03
08272-220051
08224-255204
08172-262555 / 262999
08262-231114

9620334449
9164500800
8904771738
9986044732
9900489968
9849010345
9972592300
9513906216
9845495061
9901773266
9845495061
9886520400
9980519980
9845241578
9901955200
9902833224
9845373951
9900026474
9743995525
9739600030
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For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to floodclaims@sbilife.co.in 
or can contact the following:
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BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!
IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of 
premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Kerala. For speedy and 
hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers. 

SBI LIFE STANDS BY 

In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our 
policyholders/claimants.

KERALA
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LOCATION CONTACT PERSON OFFICE TELEPHONE NO. MOBILE NO.

Trivandrum
Malappuram
Palakkad
Kozhikode, Wayanad
Ernakulam
Kollam
Kottayam, Idukki
Allapuzha 
Kannur, Kasaragod 
Pathanamthitta
Thrissur 

Lekshmi
Joseph Francis
Sudheer A
Praveesh TR
Prasanth PR
Jagadeesh K G
Ajesh S
Satheesh Kumar M G
Pregina Ravindran
Govinda Prabhu R 
Sreekala Sureshkumar

0471-2578826
04933-224805
0491-2548201
0495-2766233
9037001207
04742769130
0481-2585023
0477-2238704
04972765388
0479-2344441
0487-2320380

9895509729
9995527948
9747733415
9745223122
9947993300
8129332127
9961455898
8129656111
9895100956
9288142566
9846844188

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to floodclaims@sbilife.co.in 
or can contact the following:


