SBI LIFE STANDS BY GUJARAT



In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our policyholders/claimants.

SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Gujarat. For speedy and hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to **floodclaims@sbilife.co.in** or can contact the following:

Rashmi Parmar 9033047972 | 8140009985

Vadodara | Ajwa | Padra | Dabhoi | Pavijetpur | Bodeli | Waghodia | Karjan

Dharmeshkumar Mistry 9033047636 | 8460264757

Navsari | Bilimora

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Trade logo displayed above belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI Life under license. SBI Life Insurance Company Limited. Registered & Corporate Office: Natraj, M.V. Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. IRDAI Regd. No. 111. CIN: L99999MH2000PLC129113 | Website: www.sbilife.co.in E-mail: info@sbilife.co.in | Toll Free: 1800-267-9090 (Between 9:00 am to 9:00 pm)

GFR.ver.02-08-19 ADVT FNG

SBI LIFE STANDS BY GOA



In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our policyholders/claimants.

SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Goa. For speedy and hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to **floodclaims@sbillife.co.in** or can contact the following:

Balechand Sayyad 0231-661 4659 | 9689777177

Panjim (Goa)

Suchita Sharma 0832-243 3517 | 7875222411 Pernem (Goa) | Bicholim (Goa) | Sanquelim (Goa) | Valpoi (Goa) Sattari (Goa) | Ponda (Goa) | Diwar Island (Goa)

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Trade logo displayed above belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI Life under license. SBI Life Insurance Company Limited. Registered & Corporate Office: Natraj, M.V. Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. IRDAI Regd. No. 111. CIN: L99999MH2000PLC129113 | Website: www.sbilife.co.in | E-mail: info@sbilife.co.in | Toll Free: 1800-267-9090 (Between 9:00 am to 9:00 pm)

SBI LIFE STANDS BY MAHARASHTRA



In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our policyholders/claimants.

SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Maharashtra. For speedy and hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to **floodclaims@sbillife.co.in** or can contact the following:

Balechand Sayyad 0231-661 4659 | 9689777177

Sangli | Satara | Kolhapur

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Trade logo displayed above belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI Life under license. SBI Life Insurance Company Limited. Registered & Corporate Office: Natraj, M.V. Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. IRDAI Regd. No. 111. CIN: L99999MH2000PLC129113 | Website: www.sbilife.co.in E-mail: info@sbilife.co.in | Toll Free: 1800-267-9090 (Between 9:00 am to 9:00 pm)

MAFR.ver.02-08-19 ADVT FNG

SBI LIFE STANDS BY KARNATAKA



In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our policyholders/claimants.

SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Karnataka. For speedy and hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to **floodclaims@sbillife.co.in** or can contact the following:

LOCATION	CONTACT PERSON	OFFICE TELEPHONE NO.	MOBILE NO.
Belgaum	Sudheendra Ritti	0831-4214111	9620334449
Gulbarga	Bhima Shankar Kulkarni	08472-255329	9164500800
Yadgir	Praveen Sungad	08473-253251	8904771738
Gokak	Rahul Ajrekar	8332-225244	9986044732
Bagalkot	Ramesh Pindaraki	08354-224121	9900489968
Shimoga	Srinivas Chaturvedi	08182-228513/14	9849010345
Jamkhandi	Laxman	08353-221320	9972592300
Dharwad	Santhosh Bhadrannavar	0836-2741331	9513906216
Karwar	Maruthi Naik	08382-223403	9845495061
Hubli	Shridhar Gajendra Gad	8362355347	9901773266
Kumta	Maruthi Naik	08386-224355	9845495061
Udupi	Kedar Kandakar	0820-4295999 / 4290715	9886520400
Karkala	Prakash Acharya	08258-233080	9980519980
Kundapur	Bheemaraju	0825-4235025	9845241578
Bantwal	Sudhakar Nayak	0825-5234554	9901955200
Mangalore	Uday Shettigeri	08242422600/01/02/03	9902833224
Madikeri	Venkatesh	08272-220051	9845373951
Kollegal	Mohan	08224-255204	9900026474
Hassan	Sunil Kumar Bhopayya	08172-262555 / 262999	9743995525
Chickmangalur	Jaykeerthi	08262-231114	9739600030

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Trade logo displayed above belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI Life under license. SBI Life Insurance Company Limited. Registered & Corporate Office: Natraj, M.V. Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. IRDAI Regd. No. 111. CIN: L99999MH2000PLC129113 | Website: www.sbilife.co.in | E-mail: info@sbilife.co.in | Toll Free: 1800-267-9090 (Between 9:00 am to 9:00 pm)





In this time of crisis, SBI Life has taken special measures to ensure hassle free services for our policyholders/claimants.

SBI Life shares the grief of all who have been affected by the floods in the state of Kerala. For speedy and hassle-free settlement of claims, we have appointed the following Nodal Officers.

For any claim related assistance or support, claimants can send an email to **floodclaims@sbillife.co.in** or can contact the following:

LOCATION	CONTACT PERSON	OFFICE TELEPHONE NO.	MOBILE NO.
Trivandrum	Lekshmi	0471-2578826	9895509729
Malappuram	Joseph Francis	04933-224805	9995527948
Palakkad	Sudheer A	0491-2548201	9747733415
Kozhikode, Wayanad	Praveesh TR	0495-2766233	9745223122
Ernakulam	Prasanth PR	9037001207	9947993300
Kollam	Jagadeesh K G	04742769130	8129332127
Kottayam, Idukki	Ajesh S	0481-2585023	9961455898
Allapuzha	Satheesh Kumar M G	0477-2238704	8129656111
Kannur, Kasaragod	Pregina Ravindran	04972765388	9895100956
Pathanamthitta	Govinda Prabhu R	0479-2344441	9288142566
Thrissur	Sreekala Sureshkumar	0487-2320380	9846844188

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!

IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

Trade logo displayed above belongs to State Bank of India and is used by SBI Life under license. SBI Life Insurance Company Limited. Registered & Corporate Office: Natraj, M.V. Road & Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. IRDAI Regd. No. 111. CIN: L99999MH2000PLC129113 | Website: www.sbilife.co.in | E-mail: info@sbilife.co.in | Toll Free: 1800-267-9090 (Between 9:00 am to 9:00 pm)